
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-4 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  160 SCT:  52

08112 Rowdy JR 48.72 3 1 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

08206 Katie 58.16 0 0 82NQ 0Huelsnitz 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12208 Sherlock 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1McGovern 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  168 SCT:  48

16209 Mazi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bartz 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20159 Petey 36.20 1 1 0NQ 0Wieland 0

20172 Willow 56.83 3 1 0NQ 2Fiebiger 0

20178 Jetta 48.73 3 2 0NQ 2Cutsforth 0

20175 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

20213 Elan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sexton 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  175 SCT:  49

24195 Pink 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Houg 1

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  160 SCT:  57

04054 Luna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  160 SCT:  54

08197 Henry 75.27 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  168 SCT:  53

12200 Flynn 48.37 2 2 0NQ 2Dentinger 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  175 SCT:  52

16201 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Koerner 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  52

08102 Whimzi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Falk 1

08103 Manny 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Lawrence 1

08105 Ben 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Breese 1

08109 Nadine 42.08 1 0 0NQ 1Falk 0

08111 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Howe 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12121 Rainee 32.52 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

12117 Smuggler 35.32 0 02 100Q 0Otis 0

12113 Jetta 36.21 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

12114 Callie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 1

12116 Rooney 49.21 1 2 0NQ 1Nord 0

12119 Punky 38.01 0 1 0NQ 1Potz 0

12123 Charlie 55.68 0 0 82NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12125 Rainey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  168 SCT:  48

16128 Mozzer 28.73 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16136 Revel 29.99 0 02 100Q 0Sorum 0

16129 Impulse 32.62 0 03 100Q 0Manning 0

16145 Blink 33.80 0 04 100Q 0Kothe 0

16140 Rusty 41.90 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16126 Vibe 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Brown 1

16127 Twix 39.04 2 2 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16133 Black Jax 36.22 1 2 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16134 Rizzo 39.81 2 1 0NQ 2Dunham 0

16138 Frannie 63.52 1 2 0NQ 1Baker 0
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16139 Butter 43.36 2 1 0NQ 1Mitzel 0

16143 Meme 33.50 1 0 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

16135 Ruby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steinbach 0

16141 Luna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bartz 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  47

20153 Kite 28.95 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20161 SPARX 30.86 0 02 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20160 Skip 33.07 0 03 100Q 0Woodard 0

20155 Zip 37.74 0 04 100Q 0Kelly 0

20180 Fozzie 41.73 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20146 Fi 27.01 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20147 Bailey 41.32 1 1 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20149 Rave 35.41 0 2 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20150 Piper 53.11 2 0 0NQ 1Lindblad 0

20152 Rae 31.73 0 1 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20154 LindE 41.87 1 0 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

20157 Apollo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

20162 Ollie 46.66 1 1 0NQ 1Alcorn 0

20163 Izzy 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Copsey 0

20165 Twizzle 40.21 1 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

20168 Sophie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

20169 Jock 36.85 1 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20170 'Cuse 39.56 0 2 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20177 Brecken 53.28 3 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20179 Pose 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  175 SCT:  49

24193 Athena 31.26 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24192 Zim 37.63 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24184 Jameson 42.70 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24185 Allie 41.64 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

24186 Phoenix 41.45 0 2 0NQ 1Anderson 0

24188 Porter 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Skildum 1

24189 Nessa 53.43 1 0 0NQ 0Higgins 0

24190 Merriman 36.44 1 0 0NQ 0Taylor 0

24194 Eve 53.33 2 2 0NQ 1Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  57

04052 PPitch 48.09 0 01 100Q 0Mosley 0

04049 Stone 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

04050 Roar 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  54

08060 Shay 31.22 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08057 Chesca 36.09 0 02 100Q 0Foster 0

08065 Frankie 45.62 0 03 100Q 0Nord 0

08061 Timmie 47.27 0 04 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08064 Otis 48.51 0 0 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08058 Differ 35.11 1 2 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

08059 Aggie 45.08 1 0 0NQ 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  168 SCT:  53

12075 Maya 33.64 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12067 Bindi 33.74 0 02 100Q 0Fleischhacker 0
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12068 Ike 27.25 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 0

12069 Jive 33.75 1 0 0NQ 0Wallace 0

12070 Briar 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Savoie 1

12073 Sparky 27.01 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  52

16079 Bear 43.34 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16084 Jazzy 31.62 1 1 0NQ 1Loose 0

16086 Rye 29.72 0 0 0NQ 1Wallace 0

16088 Mira 42.09 0 1 0NQ 0Reedy 0

16089 Bounce 28.46 0 1 0NQ 1Savage 0

16090 Marshal 29.95 0 0 0NQ 1O'Sell 0

16099 Free-Beer 48.91 0 1 0NQ 0Carlier 0

16078 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

16082 Jedi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  175 SCT:  54

20098 Tayla 31.04 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

20094 Uisge Beatha 49.90 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

20100 Libby 50.55 1 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12117 Smuggler 38.09 0 01* 100Q 0Otis 0

12113 Jetta 39.66 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12207 Pizzazz 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Ryan 1

12118 Emry 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius Rischette 0

12125 Rainey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16129 Impulse 36.01 0 01* 100Q 0Manning 0

16126 Vibe 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Brown 1

16127 Twix 31.89 1 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16128 Mozzer 34.35 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16133 Black Jax 37.20 1 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16136 Revel 31.73 0 1 0NQ 0Sorum 0

16140 Rusty 47.13 0 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16010 Indy 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Salzwedel 0

16135 Ruby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20146 Fi 28.94 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20153 Kite 33.50 0 2 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20155 Zip 38.42 0 1 0NQ 1Kelly 0

20157 Apollo 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

20161 SPARX 0.00 1 3 0NQ 0Schreiner 1

20170 'Cuse 39.10 0 3 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20214 Kimber 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Dondlinger 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24192 Zim 40.94 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24189 Nessa 49.47 0 1 0NQ 0Higgins 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04050 Roar 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12069 Jive 31.73 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

12066 Eddie 44.48 0 2 0NQ 0Mendoza 0
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12068 Ike 43.75 1 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

12073 Sparky 38.44 1 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

12130 Ella 46.24 0 1 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16079 Bear 40.05 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16086 Rye 28.33 0 0 0NQ 2Wallace 0

16089 Bounce 38.38 1 2 0NQ 1Savage 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24184 Jameson 55.00 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

4/4/2025 Page 4 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke


